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NEPLATITELOV DANI A POPLATKOV
ku dnu 31. decembra 2012

P.¢. Priezvisko a meno Bydlisko Suma
nedoplatku
1. Adam Gabriel Michalovska 33 201,56 €
2. Adam lgor Michalovska 80 398,47 €
3. Adam Roman Michalovska 84 610,68 €
4. Adam Stefan Michalovska 31 580,58 €
5. Adam Zdenek Michalovska 31 164,62 €
6. Adam Zdenek Michalovska 31 397,81 €
7. Adamova Aurélia Michalovska 80 411,54 €
8. Agros Zarovnica s.r.o. Michalovska 1 3.174,66 €
9. Balaz Marian Tyrsova 63 424,52 €
10. Balog Aladar Michalovska 31 289,88 €
11. Balog Albin Gorkého 47 440,48 €
12. Balog Alexander Gorkého 53 203,75 €
13. Balog Andrej Michalovska 81 648,95 €
14. Balog Anton Hviezdoslavova 12 349,31 €
15. Balog Eduard Gorkého 45 547,41 €
16. Balog Gustav Gorkého 65 460,39 €
17. Balog Jaroslav Komenského 8 546,47 €
18. Balog Ladislav Gorkého 53 596,99 €
19. Balog Milan Michalovska 31 322,09 €
20. Balog Milan Michalovska 82 401,34 €
21. Balog Pavol Gorkého 45 378,13 €
22. Balog Robert Michalovska 31 430,55 €
23. Balog Stanislav Michalovska 32 175,41 €
24. Balog Tibor Gorkého 21 512,38 €
25. Balogova Darina Komenského 7 342,94 €
26. Balogova Darina Michalovska 29 225,44 €
27. Balogova Helena Hviezdoslavova 12 483,07 €
28. Balogova Ingrid Gorkého 53 228,76 €
29. Balogova lvana Hollého 16 202,17 €
30. Balogova Jana Michalovska 31 251,92 €
31. Balogova Livia Gorkého 53 179,02 €
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Balogova Lucia
Balogova Marcela
Balogova Marcela
Balogova Marcela
Balogova Marcela
Balogova Tamara
Bogar Jan

Budai Milan
Cicuova Diana
Copko Lubomir
Copkova lvana

Curpakoviéova Maria

Demeter Anton
Demeter David
Ferko Dusan
Ferko Marcel
Ferko Matus
Ferko Milan
FISO, spol. s.r.o.
Gazi Andrej

Gazi Jan

Gazi Zdenek
Gaziova Jana
Gaziova Veronika
Geciova Martina
Gurgul’ Ignac
Gurgul’ Jan
Gurgul’ Jaroslav
Hornakova Jana
Hornakova Maria
Ivanis Lubomir
Jackova Lubica
Janov Milan

Jarosc¢ak Jan, Ing.

Kalvin Jozef
Kandra Jozef
Kandra Pavol
Kandra Stefan
Kapura Ilvan
Kapura Viliam
Kapurova Ingrid

Michalovska 29
Gorkého 63
Hollého 16
Michalovska 32
Gorkého 65
Michalovska 32
Hollého 47
Michalovska 32
Hollého 47
Komenského 7
Komenského 7
Skolska 4
Michalovska 29
Michalovska 85
Michalovska 86
Michalovska 80
Michalovska 29
Michalovska 29
SNP 46

Hollého 55
Michalovska 32
Hollého 25
Hollého 25
Sobrance 0
Michalovska 31
Mieru 28

Mieru 28
Mieru 28

Mieru 28

Mieru 28
Tyrsova 51
Bunkovce 84
Komarovce 83
Michalovska 19
Tyrsova 43
Hollého 47
Hollého 51
Hollého 51
Michalovska 86
Michalovska 70
Michalovska 31
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331,50 €
563,42 €
174,02 €
200,19 €
172,36 €
220,44 €
252,06 €
175,75 €
686,50 €
287,53 €
218,74 €

1.775,46 €

236,50 €
310, 00 €
300,03 €
480,68 €
510,46 €
684,59 €

5.636,60 €

198,94 €
256,86 €
537,25 €
165,77 €
417,86 €
181,91 €
325,09 €
354,63 €
517,29 €
353,17 €
435,87 €
161,64 €
781,54 €
190,39 €
239,77 €
185,59 €
466,67 €
242,06 €
206,94 €
630,23 €
495,78 €
556,38 €
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Kapustnik Lubomir
Kasi¢ Milan
Kavka Marcel
Kesel lgor
Kesel Jan
Kesel Slavo
Kesel Zoltan
Kesel'ova Lenka
Kesel'ova Maria
Kima Valentin
Kima Vojtech
Kimova Diana
Kimova Katarina
Kimova Zdena
Kotlar Alexander
Kotl'ar Jan
Kotlar Jozef
Kotlar Jozef
Kosticak Jan
Kotlar Ladislav
Kotlar Ladislav
Kotlarova Daniela
Kotlarova Ilvana
Kovac¢ Jozef
Kovac Juraj
Kovac Rudolf
Lacko Tibor
Lupjan Jan
Macik Jan
MANGINI, s.r.o.
Mati Jozef

Mati Jozef
MIBA, s.r.o.
Miker Juraj
Miker Ludovit
Miker Milan
Miker Rastislav
Miker Rébert
Miker Stefan
Miker Tibor
Miker Tibor

Michal'any, Hlavna 274

Tyrsova 39
Tibavska 9/17
Gorkého 36
Michalovska 37
Michalovska 32
Gorkého 36
Hollého 16
Michalovska 39
Michalovska 81
Michalovska 37
Michalovska 84
Michalovska 31
Michalovska 82
Michalovska 58
Michalovska 58
Michalovska 31
Michalovska 29
Nizna Rybnica 73
Michalovska 29
Michalovska 80
Michalovska 30
Michalovska 56
Michalovska 67
Michalovska 31
Michalovska 82
Gorkého 38
TyrsSova 51
VysSné Nemecké 61
Michalovska 1
Michalovska 31
Michalovska 31
Konus 5
Michalovska 56
Michalovska 31
Michalovska 85
Michalovska 86
Michalovska 81
Pinkovce 11
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 65
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336,69 €
265,20 €
198,89 €
313,16 €
198,89 €
198,89 €
297,92 €
267,17 €
198,89 €
423,88 €
212,16 €
326,29 €
169,03 €
317,17 €
397,81 €
356,09 €
204,03 €
698,01 €
559,99 €
318,37 €
231,97 €
452,67 €
164,05 €
345,07 €
572,07 €
162,06 €
185,61 €
391,44 €
215,64 €

13.182,41 €

432,85 €
434,12 €

2.332,23 €

305,03 €
527,28 €
261,29 €
222,41 €
312,49 €
225,06 €
163,55 €
623,44 €
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Miker Tibor
Mikerova Lenka
Mikerova Martina
Mikerova Slavka
Mikerova Viera
Milova Miroslava
Mocht'akova Ludmila
Mucha Jan
Murga¢ Dusan
Murgaé¢ Gejza
Murgac¢ lgor
Murga€ Jan
Murgac¢ Julius
Murgac¢ Juraj
Murgac¢ Karol
Murgac€ Ladislav
Murgac¢ Ladislav
Murgaé¢ Lubos
Murga¢ Marian
Murgac¢ Michal
Murgaé¢ Miroslav
Murga€ Robert
Murgaé Stefan
Murgac¢ Vojtech
Murgac¢ Vojtech
Murgac¢ Vojtech
Murgaé¢ Zdenek
Murgacova Denisa
Murgacova Margita
Murgacova Zdenka
Novak Martin
Pavilovéak Marian
Pecenakova Marta
Peter Albin

Peter David

Peter Dusan

Peter Dusan

Peter Igor

Peter Ladislav
Peter Ludovit
Peter Roman

Michalovska 32
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 85
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 32
Komarovce 62
Hollého 51
Hollého 47
Hollého 45
Hollého 55
Michalovska 33
Michalovska 83
Gorkého 38
Gorkého 60
Gorkého 36
Gorkého 38
Komenského 7
Hollého 47
Hollého 55
Michalovska 83
Hollého 55
Michalovska 37
Gorkého 63
Gorkého 41
Gorkého 41

Hviezdoslavova 12

Ubrez 184
Gorkého 60
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 56
TyrsSova 53
Komenského 8
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 67
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 32
Michalovska 32
Tibavska 21/10
Gorkého 23
Tibavska 21/10
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424,52 €
164,05 €
270,19 €
190,61 €
178,88 €
198,89 €
195,08 €
182,33 €
475,80 €
436,27 €
557,22 €
222,09 €
251,20 €
372,79 €
381,15 €
749,03 €
225,44 €
183,36 €
170,95 €
357,45 €
602,18 €
461,95 €
530,57 €
391,28 €
424,48 €
381,29 €
688,10 €
447,57 €
163,41 €
232,12 €
305,03 €
248,09 €
269,18 €
185,64 €
384,53 €
324,11 €
307,81 €
215,80 €
268,65 €
191,26 €
562,12 €
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Peterova lveta
Peterova Mariana
Petro Milan
Petrova Adriana
Petrovka Miroslav
Pipta Jaroslayv, Ing.
Pipta Ladislav

Pipta Ladislav, s.r.o.

Plachy Peter
Pol'anin Jaroslav
Popik René, Ing.
Popovi¢ Eduard
Popovic Pavol
Racova Jolana
RESS spol. s.r.o.

170.ROTAX-ARCH, s.r.0
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Rovnakova Jana
Slovosivex, a.s.

Sujapex, spol. s.r.o.

Sukmont a.s.
Stubna Anton
Sugar Jaroslav
Tkacik Ervin
Tokar Ctibor
Tokar Rébert
Tokar Rébert
Tokarova Angelika
Valenta FrantiSek
Val'ko Jan
Val'kova Zuzana
Varga Valentin
Vino a.s.
Zajacova Zaneta

Hollého 51
Michalovska 32
Benatina 94
Michalovska 82
Hviezdoslavova 10
TyrsSova 45

Nam. Slobody 15

Kupel'ska 74
TyrSova 41
Komenského 32

Kosice, Brectanova 26

Blatné Remety 43
Komarovce 17
Michalovska 32
Nova 24

Humenné, Fidlikova 3

Skolska 4
Kosice, Starova 33

1.003,29 €

185,64 €
401,39 €
320,21 €
219,59 €
398,15 €

8.567,62 €

5.651,72 €

164,19 €
251,68 €
244,17 €
432,17 €
257,34 €
198,89 €

12.600,76 €
4.600,06 €

265,25 €

2.482,95 €

Kosice, Juzna trieda 48 1.661,38 €
Snina, Vihorlatska 1429 2.805,15 €

Kupel'ska 40
Hollého 25A
Kupel'ska 43
Michalovska 58
Michalovska 81
Michalovska 29
Michalovska 83
Komenského 4
Nova 36

Nova 36
Svermova 15
Kosice, Werferova 1
Hollého 47

314,90 €
253,00 €
259,42 €
285,50 €
252,22 €
477,40 €
334,76 €
311,66 €
225,34 €
169,62 €
314,74 €

3.374,23 €

300,03 €



